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TATA

November 25, 2019

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra (E)

Dalal Street Mumbai 400 051

Mumbai — 400 001 Symbol: TATACHEM

Scrip Code: 500770

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated November 25, 2019 received from our RTA —
TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, providing information regarding applications
received for loss of share certificates of the Company and for issue of duplicate share
certificates to the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited

H@,\i |

Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893
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REF NO.: 161

25-11-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatels]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatels].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/
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NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Off BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificatel[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further
intimation.

Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.

Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
C1G0020975 GOURI SEAL 1 B00031862 3218535-3218535
4 B00059662-00059665 3963463-3963466
1 B000899%46 4320615-4320615
2 B00049951-00049952 4847464-4847465
1 00053678 5803789-5803789
2 B00119364-00119365 8240117-8240118
9 B600072716 54219885-54219893
5 C300099114 77202155-77202159
5 C300514191 96802155-96802159
19 B700684215-700684220 124579643-124579661
C1R0032541 RAJNIKANT VYAS 50 B701200266 147814575-147814624
KOKILA VYAS
C1P0041930 PUTLI KEKI 25 C300331347 90252489-90252513
VAKHARIA 25 C300746424 109852489-109852513
KEKI JEHANGIR 30 B701134519-701134521 146182666-146182695
VAKHARIA
RATI SAM MISTRY
C1G0021221 GOURI SEAL 5 C300099390 77208465-77208469

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/
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Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
C1G0021221 GOURI SEAL 5 C300514467 96808465-96808469
24 B700685027-700685032 124600842-124600865
Clv0035715 VANDANA KUCKREJA 25 C3003620092 91021114-91021138
CHARANJIT SINGH 25 C300777169 110621114-110621138
KUCKREJA
USHA KUMARI
KUCKREJA
C1K0005821 KRISHNAMURTI 10 C300131808 78020221-78020230
RAMLAKHAN TRIPATHI 10 C300546885 97620221-97620230
SRIVANDEVI
KRISHNAMURTI
TRIPATHI
C1B0029450 BIRENDRA PRASAD 13 C300057084 75883228-75883240
SINGH 13 C300472161 95483228-95483240
YASHVANT PRASAD 15 B700530762-700530763 118872488-118872502
SINGH
C1G0022545 GOURI SEAL 1 C200375508 35682331-35682331
1 C200486764 44626179-44626179
1 B600074044 54283684-54283684
3 C300100229 77236583-77236585
3 C300515306 96836583-96836585
5 B700687931 124717697-124717701
Place Mumba i
Date : 25-NOV-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/
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Date : 25-11-2019

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE

24 HOMI MODY STREET

FORT

MUMBAT |
400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

KIND ATTN :Mr Zubin Patel

UNIT : TATA Chemicals LIMITED

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Serial Folio No Name of Shareholder No of
No Share

Dnr From

New

Certificate

C1S0003252

Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai
Dalal Esq

1626806

148650127

148650136

C180003252

Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai
Dalal Esq

10

1626807

148650137

148650146

C180003252

Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai
Dalal Esq

10

1626808

148650147

148650156

C150003252

Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai
Dalal Esq

10

1626809

148650157

148650166

C150003252

Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai
Dalal Esq

1626810

148650167

148650170 |

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937203

86937227

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937228

86937252

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937253

86937277

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937278

86937302

10

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937303

86937327

1

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937328

86937352

{(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) ‘ .
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Maﬁ’ha]axml (W), Mumbai — 400011
’ CIN - UT4999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 §494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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12

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937353

86937377

13

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

23

1626811

106537428

106537450

14

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937403

86937427

15

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

1626811

86937428

86937450

16

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537078

106537102

17

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537103

106537127

18

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537128

106537152

19

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537153

106537177

20

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537178

106537202

21

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537203

106537227

22

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537228

106537252

23

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537253

106537277

24

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537278

106537302

25

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537303

106537327

26

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537328

106537352

27

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537353

106537377

28

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537378

106537402

29

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

106537403

106537427

30

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937178

86937202

31

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937153

86937177

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) . .
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax . +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail ; csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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32

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937128

86937152

33

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937103

86937127

34

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

25

1626811

86937078

86937102

35

C1U0020489

Usha Prakash Trilokekar
Prakash Mukund
Trilokekar

1626811

86937378

86937402

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

Urvas

Parmar

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr, E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.; +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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