

November 25, 2019

The General Manager Corporate Relations Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: **500770**  National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM** 

Dear Sir,

## <u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated November 25, 2019 received from our RTA – TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, providing information regarding applications received for loss of share certificates of the Company and for issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan

**General Counsel & Company Secretary** 

Encl.: as above



REF NO.: 161

25-11-2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

BSE LIMITED

Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street

IFB Centre Fort

Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra

Maharashtra India India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT: TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE: LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

\_\_\_\_\_\_

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

Yours faithfully,

for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

#### TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



#### NOTICE

#### TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Shares of Rs.10/ each	no.	Distinctive Nos.
C1G0020975	GOURI SEAL	1 4 1 2 1 2 9 5 5	B00031862 B00059662-00059665 B00089946 B00049951-00049952 00053678 B00119364-00119365 B600072716 C300099114 C300514191 B700684215-700684220	5803789-5803789 8240117-8240118 54219885-54219893 77202155-77202159 96802155-96802159
C1R0032541	RAJNIKANT VYAS KOKILA VYAS	50	В701200266	147814575-147814624
C1P0041930	PUTLI KEKI VAKHARIA KEKI JEHANGIR VAKHARIA RATI SAM MISTRY	25 25 30	C300331347 C300746424 B701134519-701134521	90252489-90252513 109852489-109852513 146182666-146182695
C1G0021221	GOURI SEAL	5	C300099390	77208465-77208469

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

#### TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	of	no.	Distinctive Nos.
C1G0021221	GOURI SEAL	5 24	C300514467 B700685027-700685032	
C1V0035715	VANDANA KUCKREJA CHARANJIT SINGH KUCKREJA USHA KUMARI KUCKREJA	25 25	C300362092 C300777169	91021114-91021138 110621114-110621138
C1K0005821	KRISHNAMURTI RAMLAKHAN TRIPATHI SRIVANDEVI KRISHNAMURTI TRIPATHI	10	C300131808 C300546885	78020221-78020230 97620221-97620230
C1B0029450	BIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH YASHVANT PRASAD SINGH	13 13 15	C300057084 C300472161 B700530762-700530763	95483228-95483240
C1G0022545	GOURI SEAL	1 1 1 3 3 5	C200375508 C200486764 B600074044 C300100229 C300515306 B700687931	35682331-35682331 44626179-44626179 54283684-54283684 77236583-77236585 96836583-96836585 124717697-124717701

Place : Mumbai
Date : 25-NOV-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

#### TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

Total Solutions Repository

Date: 25-11-2019

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODY STREET FORT MUMBAI 400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

KIND ATTN :Mr Zubin Patel
----UNIT : TATA Chemicals LIMITED

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Serial No	Folio No	Name of Shareholder	No of Share	New Certificate	Dnr From	DNR To
1	C1S0003252	Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai Dalal Esq	10	1626806	148650127	148650136
2	C1S0003252	Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai Dalal Esq	10	1626807	148650137	148650146
3	C1S0003252	Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai Dalal Esq	10	1626808	148650147	148650156
4	C1S0003252	Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai Dalal Esq	10	1626809	148650157	148650166
5	C1S0003252	Saileshkumar Kalyanbhai Dalal Esq	4	1626810	148650167	148650170
6	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937203	86937227
7	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937228	86937252
8	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937253	86937277
9	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937278	86937302
10	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937303	86937327
11	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937328	86937352

### TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

# DED DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

12	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund	25	1626811	86937353	86937377
13	C1U0020489	Trilokekar Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund	23	1626811	106537428	106537450
14	C1U0020489	Trilokekar Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund	25	1626811	86937403	86937427
15	C1U0020489	Trilokekar Usha Prakash Trilokekar	23	1626811	86937428	86937450
16	C1U0020489	Prakash Mukund Trilokekar Usha Prakash Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537078	400507400
		Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1020011	100537078	106537102
17		Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537103	106537127
18	-	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537128	106537152
19	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537153	106537177
20	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537178	106537202
21	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537203	106537227
22	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537228	106537252
23	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537253	106537277
24	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537278	106537302
25	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537303	106537327
26	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537328	106537352
27	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537353	106537377
28	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537378	106537402
29	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	106537403	106537427
30	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937178	86937202
31	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937153	86937177

### TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com

## GGC DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

32	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937128	86937152
33	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937103	86937127
34	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937078	86937102
35	C1U0020489	Usha Prakash Trilokekar Prakash Mukund Trilokekar	25	1626811	86937378	86937402

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

Urvasmi Parmar

## TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494